BATCH CONTROL
PD8-6210/PD8-6310
ProtEX-MAXTM Dual-Line 6-Digit Batch Controllers
COMMON BATCH CONTROLLER FEATURES
• Start / Pause / Stop, Change Batch with Front
Panel Buttons
• Display Batch Total, Rate, Grand Total, Count
or Preset

24 VDC	 10 Ω 700 Ω
35 VDC (external)	 100 Ω 1200 Ω
ORDERING INFORMATION
ProtEX-MAX® PD8-6210 Analog Input
85-265 VAC
Model
12-24 VDC
Model Options Installed
PD8-6210-6H7 PD8-6210-7H7 4 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
Note: 24 V flowmeter power supply standard on all models.
ProtEX-MAX® PD8-6310 Pulse Input
85-265 VAC
Model
12-24 VDC
Model Options Installed
PD8-6310-6H7 PD8-6310-7H7 4 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
Note: 24 V flowmeter power supply standard on all models.
Accessories
Model Description
PDAPLUG75 3/4" NPT 316 Stainless Steel Stopping Plug with